

pachet produse papetarie

I.D.: 68783010

Data publicarii	03.05.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.033,53 RON - 1.033,53 RON

Descriere: BATERII BUC 40 2.1 84 MOP BUMBAC 250G BUC 20 5.04 100.8 PIX PENSAN BUC 24 0.84 20.16 PERFORATOR BUC 1 16.81 16.81 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 24 1.26 30.24 CAPSATOR BUC 1 21.01 21.01 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 1 6.3 6.3 CREION HB BUC 14 0.84 11.76 RIGLA PVC BUC 3 1.26 3.78 AGRAFE 33MM BUC 7 1.01 7.07 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 27 2.52 68.04 PERMANENT MARKER BUC 3 2.52 7.56 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 3 5.88 17.64 LIPICI STICK BUC 2 5.46 10.92 POST-IT 76X76 BUC 7 1.26 8.82 FILE PROTECTIE A4 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 DOMESTOS BUC 14 8.4 117.6 CLIN GEAM BUC 3 6.72 20.16 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 10 4.2 42 DETARTRANT BUC 6 7.14 42.84 SAPUN LICHID DOVE BUC 7 6.72 47.04 LAVETE BUMBAC BUC 106 1.01 107.06 SAPUN LICHID PROTEX 300ML BUC 10 10.92 109.2 PRONTO SPRAY BUC 5 11.76 58.8 MARKER NEGRU BUC 20 2.52 50.4 BURETE BUCATARIE SET 2 5.04 10.08 FILTRU CAFEA BUC 1 6.72 6.72
